
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Discus Throw M50 (1.5)
Judge: STEMPLEWSKA Marta

Klaus Weiffenbach GER Medelby, GER 97-05-10WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 68.40

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-27  15:30:00

End: 19-03-27  17:05:00

1 445 Jiri MATURA M50 41.18  SB   Czech Republic

2 1126 Hugues PATAT M50 40.91  SB   France

3 2262 SHEA Sean O M50 36.16     Ireland

4 3453 Robert PIOTROWSKI M50 35.49     Poland

5 259 JORDAO Paulo RIBEIRO M50 34.77     Brazil

6 383 Frano DUSPARA M50 32.39     Croatia

7 1324 Leeroy GOLDING M50 32.23     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

8 2717 Khuukhenduu ADIYA M50 28.32     Mongolia

9 880 Jari JÄRVENPÄÄ M50 27.10     Finland

10 1323 David GLENDOWER M50 21.57     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

11 4192 Phillip GREEN M50 19.21     United States of America

I II III IV V VI

36.13 40.51 39.32 x 40.69 41.18Jiri MATURA

x 36.44 40.10 40.91 40.58 xHugues PATAT

35.39 x 36.16SHEA Sean O

31.68 34.75 35.49Robert PIOTROWSKI

30.72 34.77 32.07JORDAO Paulo RIBEIRO

32.39 x 29.62Frano DUSPARA

x 32.23 30.01Leeroy GOLDING

28.32 x xKhuukhenduu ADIYA

25.91 27.10 xJari JÄRVENPÄÄ

19.31 21.57 20.37David GLENDOWER

19.21 x xPhillip GREEN

GROUP 2
Start:  19-03-27  15:17:00

End: 19-03-27  17:05:00

1 3575 Marek STOLARCZYK M50 50.93  SB   Poland

2 2826 Iver HYTTEN M50 48.67     Norway

3 3433 Grzegorz PAWELSKI M50 48.61  SB   Poland

4 473 Robert SKLENÁŘ M50 46.38     Czech Republic

5 1245 Gareth COOK M50 42.43  SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

6 2128 Nimesh DESAI M50 39.49     India

7 3963 Dariusz KAMINSKI M50 38.54     Sweden

8 2348 Federico CRISCUOLO M50 34.70     Italy

9 2290 Abel LEVY M50 26.20     Israel

512 Michael JEPSEN M50 NM     Denmark
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I II III IV V VI

37.04 50.93 x 49.23 x 50.41Marek STOLARCZYK

42.76 48.67 x x 48.24 xIver HYTTEN

35.77 45.35 x 48.61 x xGrzegorz PAWELSKI

44.62 44.45 44.45 46.34 x 46.38Robert SKLENÁŘ

36.09 42.43 41.76 40.71 41.86 41.32Gareth COOK

37.42 39.02 39.49 x 33.89 xNimesh DESAI

x 34.95 38.54Dariusz KAMINSKI

32.55 34.35 34.70Federico CRISCUOLO

26.20 x xAbel LEVY

x x xMichael JEPSEN

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 GROUP 2 Marek STOLARCZYK M50 Poland 50.931  SB   

2 GROUP 2 Iver HYTTEN M50 Norway 48.672     

3 GROUP 2 Grzegorz PAWELSKI M50 Poland 48.613  SB   

4 GROUP 2 Robert SKLENÁŘ M50 Czech Republic 46.384     

5 GROUP 2 Gareth COOK M50 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 42.435  SB   

6 GROUP 1 Jiri MATURA M50 Czech Republic 41.181  SB   

7 GROUP 1 Hugues PATAT M50 France 40.912  SB   

8 GROUP 2 Nimesh DESAI M50 India 39.496     

9 GROUP 2 Dariusz KAMINSKI M50 Sweden 38.547     

10 GROUP 1 SHEA Sean O M50 Ireland 36.163     

11 GROUP 1 Robert PIOTROWSKI M50 Poland 35.494     

12 GROUP 1 JORDAO Paulo RIBEIRO M50 Brazil 34.775     

13 GROUP 2 Federico CRISCUOLO M50 Italy 34.708     

14 GROUP 1 Frano DUSPARA M50 Croatia 32.396     

15 GROUP 1 Leeroy GOLDING M50 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 32.237     

16 GROUP 1 Khuukhenduu ADIYA M50 Mongolia 28.328     

17 GROUP 1 Jari JÄRVENPÄÄ M50 Finland 27.109     

18 GROUP 2 Abel LEVY M50 Israel 26.209     

19 GROUP 1 David GLENDOWER M50 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 21.5710     

20 GROUP 1 Phillip GREEN M50 United States of America 19.2111     

GROUP 2 Michael JEPSEN M50 Denmark NM     

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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